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GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT COMPANY 

Scrip code 000000 

NSE Symbol 0000000 

MSEI Symbol JAGAT 

ISIN INE321F01011 

Name of the company 
JAGAT TRADING 

ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 

Allotment) 
30-09-2020 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring 

selected) / Listing Date 
 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 
 

Declaration 

Sr. 

No. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
Public shareholder 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non 

Public 

1 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No No No No 

2 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

Convertible Securities ? 
No No No No 

3 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

Warrants ? 
No No No No 

4 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares 

against which depository receipts are issued? 
No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in 

locked-in? 
No No No No 

6 
Whether any shares held by promoters are 

pledge or otherwise encumbered? 
No No  

7 
Whether company has equity shares with 

differential voting rights? 
No No No No 
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8 
Whether the listed entity has any significant 

beneficial owner? 
No    

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Categor

y (I) 

Category 

of 

sharehold

er (II) 

Nos. Of 

shareholde

rs (III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

No. 

Of 

Partl

y 

paid-

up 

equit

y 

share

s 

held 

(V) 

No. Of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)

+ (VI) 

Shareholdin

g as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of 

Voting Rights 

held in each 

class of 

securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) 

Rights Total as 

a % of 

(A+B+C

) 
Class 

eg: X 

Clas

s 

eg:y 

Total 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

          

(B) Public 540 
508166

0 
  5081660 100 

508166

0 
 508166

0 
100 

(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non 

Public 

          

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

          

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trusts 

          

 Total 540 
508166

0 
  5081660 100 

508166

0 
 508166

0 
100 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Categor

y (I) 

Category 

of 

sharehold

er (II) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandin

g 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandin

g Warrants 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandin

g 

Shareholdin

g , as a % 

assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

(XII) 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbere

d (XIII) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV) 
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convertibl

e securities 

(X) 

(Xi) convertibl

e securities 

and No. Of 

Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

convertible 

securities ( 

as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

No

. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

No

. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

         

(B) Public    100     52425 

(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non 

Public 

         

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

         

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trusts 

         

 Total    100     52425 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

Category 

& Name 

of the 

Sharehold

ers (I) 

Nos. Of 

sharehold

ers (III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

No. 

Of 

Partl

y 

paid

-up 

equit

y 

shar

es 

held 

(V) 

No. Of 

shares 

underlyi

ng 

Deposit

ory 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V

)+ (VI) 

Sharehold

ing as a % 

of total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 

securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) 

Rights Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Voti

ng 

right

s 

Class 

eg: X 

Cla

ss 

eg:y 

Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 
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(2) Foreign 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(i) 

Any 

Other 

(specify) 
2 

12189

0 
  121890 2.4 

12189

0 
 12189

0 
2.4 

Sub-Total (B)(1)  2 121890   121890 2.4 121890  12189

0 
2.4 

( 3 ) Non-institutions 

(a(i)) 

Individual

s - 

i.Individu

al 

sharehold

ers 

holding 

nominal 

share 

capital up 

to Rs. 2 

lakhs. 

526 
15557

55 
  155575

5 
30.62 

15557

55 
 15557

55 

30.6

2 

(a(ii)) 

Individual

s - ii. 

Individual 

sharehold

ers 

holding 

nominal 

share 

capital in 

excess of 

Rs. 2 

lakhs. 

11 
37306

5 
  373065 7.34 

37306

5 
 37306

5 
7.34 

(e) 

Any 

Other 

(specify) 
1 

30309

50 
  303095

0 
59.64 

30309

50 
 30309

50 

59.6

4 

Sub-Total (B)(3)  538 
495977

0 
  495977

0 
97.6 

495977

0 
 49597

70 
97.6 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3) 

 540 
508166

0 
  508166

0 
100 

508166

0 
 50816

60 
100 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 )  540 
508166

0 
  508166

0 
100 

508166

0 
 50816

60 
100 

Total (A+B+C )  540 
508166

0 
  508166

0 
100 

508166

0 
 50816

60 
100 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(X) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

Warrants 

(Xi) 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

and No. 

Of 

Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

Shareholdi

ng , as a % 

assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

securities ( 

as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number 

of 

Locked 

in shares 

(XII) 

Number 

of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumber

ed (XIII) Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form 

(XIV) 
No

. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held 

(b) 

No

. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Share

s held 

(b) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(2) Foreign 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions 

(i)    2.4     0 

Sub-Total (B)(1)    2.4     0 

( 3 ) Non-institutions 

(a(i))    30.62     52425 

(a(ii))    7.34     0 

(e)    59.64     0 

Sub-Total (B)(3)    97.6     52425 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3) 

   100     52425 

C 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public 

shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 )    100     52425 

Total (A+B+C )    100     52425 
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Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2  

 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate  

Category / More than 1 

percentage 

More than 1 

percentage of 

shareholding 

More than 1 percentage 

of shareholding 
Click here to go back 

Name of the Shareholders (I) 

AMRAVATI 

EXIMPS PVT 

LTD 

BHAVANA 

COMMERCIAL ENT. 

LTD 

 

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total 

No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 

No. of fully paid up equity 

shares held (IV) 
100011 21879 0 

No. Of Partly paid-up equity 

shares held (V) 
   

No. Of shares underlying 

Depository Receipts (VI) 
   

Total nos. shares held (VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 
100011 21879 0 

Shareholding as a % of total 

no. of shares (calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

1.97 0.43 0 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 100011 21879 0 

Class eg:y    

Total 100011 21879 0 

Total as a % of Total Voting 

rights 
1.97 0.43 0 

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities (X) 

   

No. of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding Warrants (Xi) 
   

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities and Warrants (X) 

   

Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full conversion of 

convertible securities (as a 
1.97 0.43 0 
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percentage of diluted share 

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)    

As a % of total Shares held (b)    

Number of equity shares held 

in dematerialized form (XIV) 
0 0 0 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not providing PAN 
Textual 

Information(1) 
Textual Information(2)  

 
 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED BY MEMBERS 

Textual Information(2) PAN NOT PROVIDED BY MEMBERS 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1  

 

Category Trusts  

Category / More than 1 percentage 

More than 1 

percentage of 

shareholding 

 

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
H P RATHI 

TRUSTEE 

Click here to go 

back 

PAN (II) AAHPR8591C Total 

No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 0 

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3030930 0 

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)   

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)   

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3030930 0 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 
59.64 0 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  

Class eg: X 3030930 0  
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Class eg:y   

Total 3030930 0 

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 59.64 0 

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible 

securities (X) 
  

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants 

(Xi) 
  

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible 

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 
  

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of 

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 

share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 
59.64 0 

Number of Locked in shares (XII)  

No. (a)   

 As a % of total Shares held (b)   

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized 

form (XIV) 
0 0 

Reason for not providing PAN  

Reason for not providing PAN    

 

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of 

right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / 

acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign 

nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN 

Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any 

other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend 

or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence 
 


