

208, Magnum House II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi - 110 015 (India) **Tel. :** +91-11-4509 0162 **E-Mail(s) :** info@jtel.co.in / investor@jtel.co.in/ jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com **CIN No. : L74999DL1982PLC014411**

GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT COMPANY

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	0000000
MSEI Symbol	JAGAT
ISIN	INE321F01011
Name of the company	JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	laratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No



208, Magnum House II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi - 110 015 (India) **Tel. :** +91-11-4509 0162 **E-Mail(s) :** info@jtel.co.in / investor@jtel.co.in/ jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com **CIN No. : L74999DL1982PLC014411**

0	
x	
υ	

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No

	Table l	[- Summa	ry Stat	ement	t holding	of specif	ïed securit	ies			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partl y paid-	No. Of shares underlyin	Total nos. shares	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number Voting F held in e class of securitie	Rights ach		
Categor y (I)	of sharehold er (II)	shareholde rs (III)	equity shares	up equit y	g Depositor y	held (VII) =	as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (2	KIV)	Total as
			held (IV)	share s held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	540	508166 0			5081660	100	508166 0		508166 0	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlyin g DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	540	508166 0			5081660	100	508166 0		508166 0	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor y (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	No. Of Shares Underlyin g Outstandin g		Shares Underlyin g Outstandin	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere d (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	
------------------	--	---	--	--	--	-----------	---	--	--



		convertibl e securities (X)	(Xi)	convertibl e securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					52425
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlyin g DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					52425

Table II - Stat	ement sh	owing sh	arehol	ding	pattern	of the P	romoter	and Pr	d Promoter Gro			
				No. Of Partl	No. Of		Sharehold ing as a % of total	Number held in e securitie	each cl	ass of	hts	
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	y paid -up	shares underlyi ng	Total nos. shares	no. of shares (calculate	No of V Rights	oting ((XIV)	Total as a	
Sr.	of the Sharehold ers (I)	sharehold ers (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equit y shar es held (V)	-	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg:y	Total	% of Total Voti ng right s	
А	Table II - S	statement sh	owing sha	arehold	ing pattern	of the Pro	omoter and P	romoter (Group	-		
(1)	Indian											



(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III -	Statement sł	nowing sh	arehol	ding patter	n of the Pu	iblic shareho	lder			
(1)	Institutions										
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	12189 0			121890	2.4	12189 0		12189 0	2.4
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	121890			121890	2.4	121890	1	12189 0	2.4
(3)	Non-institu	tions								-	
(a(i))	Individual s - i.Individu al sharehold ers holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	526	15557 55			155575 5	30.62	15557 55		15557 55	30.6 2
(a(ii))	Individual s - ii. Individual sharehold ers holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	37306 5			373065	7.34	37306 5		37306 5	7.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	30309 50			303095 0	59.64	30309 50		30309 50	59.6 4
Sub-Total (B)(3)		538	495977 0			495977 0	97.6	495977 0		49597 70	97.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		540	508166 0			508166 0	100	508166 0		50816 60	100
С	Table IV -	Statement sl	nowing sh	arehol	ding patter	n of the N	on Promoter	- Non Put	olic sh	areholder	:
Total (A+B+C2)		540	508166 0			508166 0	100	508166 0		50816 60	100
Total (A+B+C)		540	508166 0			508166 0	100	508166 0		50816 60	100



Table II - Staten	nent showir	ng shareho	lding patte	ern of the P	rom	oter a	nd l	Promo	ter Group
	No. Of Shares Underlyin	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lo in s	mber of ocked shares XII)	of S plea oth enc	umber Shares Iged or erwise umber (XIII)	Number of equity
Sr.	g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (X)	Underlyin g Outstandi ng Warrants (Xi)	ng convertibl e securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
Α	Table II - St	atement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern o	f the	Promo	ter ar	nd Promo	oter Group
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - S	tatement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern	of the	e Public	c shar	eholder	
(1)	Institutions	ſ			1		1		
(i)				2.4					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				2.4					0
(3)	Non-institut	ions					1		
(a(i))				30.62					52425
(a(ii))				7.34					0
(e)				59.64					0
Sub-Total (B)(3)				97.6					52425
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					52425
С	Table IV - S shareholder	tatement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	of th	e Non F	Prom	oter- No	n Public
Total (A+B+C2)				100					52425
Total (A+B+C)				100					52425



	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRAVATI EXIMPS PVT LTD	BHAVANA COMMERCIAL ENT. LTD	
PAN (II)	ZZZZ299992	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100011	21879	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100011	21879	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	0.43	0
Number of Voting Rights hel	d in each class of sec	curities (IX)	
Class eg: X	100011	21879	0
Class eg:y			
Total	100011	21879	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	0.43	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	1.97	0.43	0



percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares	(XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAI	N			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)		

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDI	ED BY MEMBERS
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT PROVIDI	ED BY MEMBERS
An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	H P RATHI TRUSTEE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPR8591C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3030930	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	3030930	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.64	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3030930	0



208, Magnum House II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi - 110 015 (India) **Tel. :** +91-11-4509 0162 **E-Mail(s) :** info@jtel.co.in / investor@jtel.co.in/ jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com **CIN No. : L74999DL1982PLC014411**

Class eg:y		
Total	3030930	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.64	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.64	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence